Lauf Laufzeit
1 00:13:23
00:13:58
00:15:55
00:16:59
00:17:16
00:17:16
00:17:20
00:17:20
00:17:22
00:17:32
00:17:48
00:17:53
00:17:53
00:18:18
00:18:20
00:20:11
00:20:14
00:20:16
00:21:10

19. Vienna Rowing Challenge
04.05.2024, Alte Donau

Ergebnisliste nach Laufen

Start-Nr Wertungs-Klasse

1
3
7
11
8
12
5
10
6
19
15
14
17
16
13
23
22
21
9

Ergebnisliste nach Laufen

M 4x

MM-B 4x

MM-G 4x

MW-E 4x

MW-C 4x

MW-E 4x

MM-F 4x

MW-D 4x

MW-C 4x

JW-B 4x

MW-G 4x

MW-B 4x

Inklusion MM/MW-X-AX
Inklusion MM/MW-X-AX
MW-F 4x

C-der

C-der

C-der

MW-C 4x

Verein

FRI
ELL/IST/ELL
NOR/PIR
ELL

PIR
LIA/DBU
ELL
ALE/AUS/DHO
LIA

DOW
LIA/STE
ARG

PIR

PIR

LIA/ELL
ARG

ARG

LIA

ELL

Mannschaft

Daniel Ofner (FRI); Julian Kiralyhidi (FRI); Sebastian Kabas (FRI); Alexander Maderner (FRI)

Matthias Marchart (ELL); Antonis Gitsas (IST); Georg Heiler (ELL); Olaf Tebbe (ELL)

Franz Reil (NOR); Christian Tesarik (PIR); Ewald Huber (PIR); Franz Fassl (PIR)

Barbara Lung (ELL); Martina Aichelberg (ELL); Johanna Mang (ELL); Miranda Martin (ELL)

Claudia Edinger (PIR); Heike Wagner (PIR); Sabine Matschedolnig (PIR); Cecilia Nemeth (PIR)

Heidi Goldfarb (LIA); Ute Hlobil (LIA); Annette Schreiber (LIA); Kristina Kiesel (DBU)

Siegfried Podbrany (ELL); Franz Hansi (ELL); Caglar Kulaksiz (ELL); Werner Winkler (ELL)

Birgit Steininger (ALE); Nadja Hahn (AUS); Eszter Hauer (DHO); Eva Grohmann (DHO)

Harnet Manna (LIA); Karina Zehetner (LIA); Leonie Halbgebauer (LIA); Fanni Hahn (LIA)

Anastasia Osterreicher (DOW); Yeva Kondrashova (DOW); Ava Prainsack (DOW); Madeleine Riederer (DOW)
Isabelle Meyer (LIA); Catherine Gentil (LIA); Renate Zechmeister (STE); Andrea Podolsky (STE)

Irene Zinécker (ARG); Sonja Suschitz (ARG); Daniela Pointecker (ARG); Teresa Hiibel (ARG)

David Erkinger (PIR); Michael Takats (PIR); Barbara Peutz (PIR); Kristina Sumper (PIR)

Martin Orth (PIR); Nathalie Podda (PIR); Gerald Ziniel (PIR); Karin Brandl (PIR)

Elo Resch-Pilcik (LIA); Eva Fesel (LIA); Renate Humenberger (ELL); Renate Ruhaltinger-Mader (ELL)

Simon Berger (ARG); Constantin Zach (ARG); Waltraud Messner (ARG); Irmgard Baumgartner (ARG); Jirgen Baumgartner (ARG)
Alicja Szeluga (ARG); Sarah Escape (ARG); Stephanie Buckley (ARG); Sabina Haas (ARG); Daniel Reichhard (ARG)
Marion Dangl (LIA); Leni Dearing (LIA); Jennifer Fuchs (LIA); Clara-Katherina Rumanovsky (LIA); Karin Hammer (LIA)
Doris Dintner (ELL); Anja Cakara (ELL); Tina Cakara (ELL); Jane Rigler-Faircloth (ELL)

04.05.2024 / 10:59



